Product data sheet

SPV340

SPV340

SPD T2 2P pluggable 40kA photovoltaic

Technical characteristics

Controls and indicators

Indicator lamp

Main electrical features

Rated operational voltage Ue

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Installation, mounting

Tightening torque

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Subject to technical modifications

Optic

1000V

58.2 mm
89.8 mm

53.4 mm

-40...80 °C



